PHILIPP Spherical Head Lifting Clutch
Using Instruction
w
w
w
.p
hi
lip

Table 1: Load Bearing Capacities and Dimensions
Art.-No. Load
Group
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
e
[mm]
f
[mm]
g
[mm]
80-HKD-013 1.3   47.5   75.0   71.0   45.0   33.0 164.5
80-HKD-025 1.5 - 2.5   64.0   98.0   85.0   55.0   42.0 205.5
80-HKD-050 3.0 - 5.0   70.0 118.0   88.0   66.0   57.0 237.0
80-HKD-100 6.0 - 10.0   95.0 160.0 121.0 117.5   73.0 348.5
80-HKD-200 15.0 - 20.0 118.0 186.0 150.0 155.0 110.0 441.0
Picture 1
Picture 2
© 2007 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg. Technical changes and errors reserved. Date: July 2007
b